581 OU Brzotin
316 OU Brzotin
84 0U Brzotin
507 OU Brzotin
67 OU Brzotin
298 OU Brzotin
170 OU Brzotin
174 0OU Brzotin
204 0U Brzotin
119 0U Brzotin
462 0U Brzotin
154 OU Brzotin
286 OU Brzotin
285 0U Brzotin
527 OU Brzotin
157 OU Brzotin
282 OU Brzotin
290 OU Brzotin
291 OU Brzotin
293 0U Brzotin
317 OU Brzotin
217 OU Brzotin
176 OU Brzotin
263 0U Brzotin
153 OU Brzotin
303 OU Brzotin
467 OU Brzotin
243 0U Brzotin
258 OU Brzotin
254 OU Brzotin
255 0U Brzotin
244 0U Brzotin
245 OU Brzotin
123 0U Brzotin
324 0U Brzotin
301 OU Brzotin
32 0U Brzotin
582 OU Brzotin
1 OU Brzotin
17 OU Brzotin
233 0U Brzotin
2 0U Brzotin

3 0U Brzotin
50 OU Brzotin
89 OU Brzotin
152 OU Brzotin
375 OU Brzotin

Lobocka Maria
Farkas Jozef
Szanko Lérant
Szanko Lorant
Kalinkova Ingrid
Kalinkova Ingrid
T6th Arpad
Téth Arpéad
Téth Arpad
Baco Viliam
Imreova Julia
Imreova Julia
Albertova Marta
Albertova Marta
Kova¢ Viadimir
Kovaé Vladimir
Kovac Vladimir
Garayova Erika
Garayova Erika
Garayova Erika
Pajtai Lubomir
Pajtai Lubomir
Vanyova Helena

Grecmajerova Alzbeta

Cselényiova Erika
KrisStof Artir
Kristof Artar
Kristof Artar
Kovac Zoltan
Barczi Jan

Barczi Jan
Kovacovad Eva
Kovacova Eva
Pajtai Lubomir
Hajddova Margita
Szankova Erika
Zebikova Aneta
Simon Zoltan
Rencsok Jozef
Rencsok Jozef
Szankova Erika
Szankovd Eleondra
Szankova Eleondra
DdkuSova Zuzana
Zimanova Tiinde
Berecz Tibor
Kerekes Albert

Unwwwmnwmmcummmnnmmmnﬂ-nnrnnncmmmmnnmmnnwnnnmmWW'nm
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Urna

R PP WKNNRRN

Urna

R PR R RNRPWR

12.8.2024
16.8.2024
16.8.2024
16.8.2024
21.8.2024
21.8.2024
21.8.2024
21.8.2024
21.8.2024
23.8.2024
26.8.2024
26.8.2024
26.8.2024
26.8.2024
28.8.2024
28.8.2024
28.8.2024
28.8.2024
28.8.2024
30.8.2024
6.9.2024
6.9.2024
9.9.2024
10.9.2024
24.9.2024
26.9.2024
26.9.2024
26.9.2024
2.10.2024
3.10.2024
3.10.2024
4.10.2024
4.10.2024
7.10.2024
9.10.2024
10.10.2024
14.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
22.10.2024
25.10.2024
25.10.2024
25.10.2024
30.10.2024
30.10.2024
7.11.2024



374 0U Brzotin
372 0OU Brzotin
471 oU Brzotin
9 0U Brzotin
253 0U Brzotin
36 OU Brzotin
77 OU Brzotin
358 OU Brzotin
246 0OU Brzotin

Kerekes Albert
Kerekes$ Albert
Lorincz Jan

Lérincz Jan

Kostka Karol, Ing.
Szirotnyak.Sik.lveta
Helcmanova Gabriela
Kovacsova lidiké
Kovacsova lldiké

O U®wMWOTO

Urna
Urna

R RPN PR R

7.11.2024
7.11.2024
11.11.2024
11.11.2024
11.11.2024
15.11.2024
27.11.2024
5.12.2024
5.12.2024



